
$880,000 - 19885 Planters Blvd #b, Boca Raton
MLS® #RX-11025520 

$880,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,734 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Charter Cay, Boca Raton, FL

Charter Cay 2nd floor club villa with
magnificent water and golf course view.
Southeast exposure. Expanded living area
with large L-shaped patio glassed in that
opens up to the living room. Large 17' x 17' 
open den/media room. High vaulted ceilings
with skylights. Updated kitchen with granite
counters, stainless appliances, wood cabinets,
separate builtin breakfast counter table and
pass thru to he formal dining room. Tiled living
areas. Carpet in bedrooms and media room.
Upgraded master bathroom with dual sinks,
marble floors, wood cabinet and jacuzzi tub.
Offered unfurnished with furnishings
negotiable. Club membership required at
$150,000. plus dues starting at $22,593.05.
There is also a capital contribution to the Boca
West Master Association for all new members
into Boca West

Built in 1987

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11025520

Price $880,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,734

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1987



Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse / Villa / Row

Style Villa

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 19885 Planters Blvd #b

Area 4660

Subdivision Charter Cay

City Boca Raton

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33434

Amenities

Amenities Pool, Tennis

Utilities 3-Phase Electric, Public Water, Public Sewer, Cable, Underground

Parking Garage - Attached, Driveway

# of Garages 1

View Golf, Lake, Garden

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Interior Features Ctdrl/Vault Ceilings, Split Bedroom, Foyer, Sky Light(s), Walk-in Closet,
Custom Mirror, Upstairs Living Area

Appliances Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Range - Electric, Dishwasher, Water Heater
- Elec, Disposal, Microwave, Smoke Detector, Auto Garage Open,
Washer/Dryer Hookup

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Electric, Central

# of Stories 2

Stories 2.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Covered Patio, Screened Balcony, Wrap-Around Balcony

Lot Description Private Road, West of US-1

Windows Single Hung Metal, Sliding, Blinds, Verticals

Roof Concrete Tile



Construction CBS, Frame, Frame/Stucco

Additional Information

Zoning Res

HOA Fees 1470

Listing Details

Listing Office Lang Realty/ BR
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